
2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bremen 00:18:17.40 30

2 Central Noble 00:19:51.79 85

3 Bethany 00:19:28.00 85

4 Caston 00:19:36.47 91

5 John Glenn 00:19:46.16 94

6 Tippcanoe Valley 00:20:41.20 126

7 Jimtown 00:22:16.36 176

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Triton 00:21:16.94 4

LaVille 00:21:57.01 2

Whitko 00:20:51.12 1

Argos 00:22:31.74 1

Lakeland Christian 00:22:41.19 1
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bremen 00:18:17.40 14 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 969 Luke Kincaid 00:16:58.66 1

2 3 971 Matthew Urbina 00:17:36.01 3

3 5 972 Benjamin Brady 00:18:32.16 5

4 10 973 Joseph Davis 00:19:06.13 10

5 11 970 Ian Russell 00:19:14.03 11

6 13 974 Jailen Marmolejos 00:19:20.64 (13)

7 24 967 Jacob Stump 00:20:00.14 (23)

2 Central Noble 00:19:51.79 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1034 Kyle Knafel 00:18:50.51 8

2 9 1035 Keegan Knight 00:19:03.92 9

3 14 1032 Jaxson Kitchen 00:19:24.73 14

4 19 1033 Keith Knafel 00:19:41.03 18

5 48 1031 Mason Frey 00:22:18.76 36

6 49 1036 David Mains 00:22:21.74 (37)

3 Bethany 00:19:28.00 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 956 Jesse Bontrager 00:17:23.81 2

2 7 958 Roman Nyce 00:18:43.63 7

3 21 959 Joshua Rassi 00:19:51.74 20

4 25 957 Eliott Borden 00:20:00.77 24

5 38 960 Ayden Lehman 00:21:20.05 32

4 Caston 00:19:36.47 8 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 976 Edison Byrum 00:17:52.19 4

2 15 980 Curtis Shaffer 00:19:30.51 15

3 22 977 Kane Finke 00:19:55.09 21

4 23 982 Reed Sommers 00:19:59.11 22

5 31 981 Maxwell Sommers 00:20:45.45 29

6 47 978 Josiah Helt 00:22:05.62 (35)

7 62 979 Jace Rentschler 00:24:40.21 (43)

5 John Glenn 00:19:46.16 10 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1023 Ben Pranger 00:18:43.51 6

2 17 1020 Keagan Kaminski 00:19:33.68 16

3 20 1017 Carter Dupont 00:19:51.09 19

4 27 1012 Logan Alexander 00:20:19.11 26

5 28 1016 Logan Bryant 00:20:23.39 27

6 39 1018 Hunter Dupont 00:21:20.67 (33)

7 43 1015 Devin Braun 00:21:37.59 (34)

6 Tippcanoe Valley 00:20:41.20 9 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1001 Christopher Marquez 00:19:18.24 12

2 18 996 Isaac Whetstone 00:19:37.49 17

3 30 997 Eli Sterk 00:20:35.19 28

4 34 1003 Luis Nunez 00:21:07.50 30

5 54 1004 Keagan Tignor 00:22:47.57 39
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Boys

6 58 998 Josphes Lybarger 00:24:02.44 (41)

7 63 999 Michael Leininger 00:25:06.78 (44)

7 Jimtown 00:22:16.36 7 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 987 Cameron Moyer 00:20:08.15 25

2 37 989 Aden Hartman 00:21:18.36 31

3 50 991 Nate Crosbie 00:22:24.13 38

4 56 992 Matteo Garcia 00:23:07.70 40

5 61 985 Brady Miller 00:24:23.47 42

6 65 986 Collin Davis 00:26:02.35 (45)

7 67 988 Lucas Bumpus 00:26:13.99 (46)

Printed: 9/9/2023 10:44:55 AM Page: 3 of 5



2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 969 Luke Kincaid JR 00:16:58.66 Bremen

2 2 956 Jesse Bontrager SR 00:17:23.81 Bethany

3 3 971 Matthew Urbina JR 00:17:36.01 Bremen

4 4 976 Edison Byrum SR 00:17:52.19 Caston

5 5 972 Benjamin Brady SO 00:18:32.16 Bremen

6 6 1023 Ben Pranger K 00:18:43.51 John Glenn

7 7 958 Roman Nyce SO 00:18:43.63 Bethany

8 8 1034 Kyle Knafel SO 00:18:50.51 Central Noble

9 9 1035 Keegan Knight SO 00:19:03.92 Central Noble

10 10 973 Joseph Davis FR 00:19:06.13 Bremen

11 11 970 Ian Russell JR 00:19:14.03 Bremen

12 12 1001 Christopher Marquez SO 00:19:18.24 Tippcanoe Valley

13 (13) 974 Jailen Marmolejos FR 00:19:20.64 Bremen

14 14 1032 Jaxson Kitchen JR 00:19:24.73 Central Noble

15 15 980 Curtis Shaffer JR 00:19:30.51 Caston

16 0 994 Colin Christy SR 00:19:32.26 LaVille

17 16 1020 Keagan Kaminski K 00:19:33.68 John Glenn

18 17 996 Isaac Whetstone JR 00:19:37.49 Tippcanoe Valley

19 18 1033 Keith Knafel SR 00:19:41.03 Central Noble

20 19 1017 Carter Dupont K 00:19:51.09 John Glenn

21 20 959 Joshua Rassi SO 00:19:51.74 Bethany

22 21 977 Kane Finke SO 00:19:55.09 Caston

23 22 982 Reed Sommers FR 00:19:59.11 Caston

24 (23) 967 Jacob Stump FR 00:20:00.14 Bremen

25 24 957 Eliott Borden SR 00:20:00.77 Bethany

26 25 987 Cameron Moyer SO 00:20:08.15 Jimtown

27 26 1012 Logan Alexander K 00:20:19.11 John Glenn

28 27 1016 Logan Bryant K 00:20:23.39 John Glenn

29 0 1006 Jaydon Heckaman JR 00:20:35.13 Triton

30 28 997 Eli Sterk JR 00:20:35.19 Tippcanoe Valley

31 29 981 Maxwell Sommers JR 00:20:45.45 Caston

32 0 1011 Kendal Bollinger FR 00:20:51.12 Whitko

33 0 961 Aiden Green JR 00:21:06.58 Bremen

34 30 1003 Luis Nunez FR 00:21:07.50 Tippcanoe Valley

35 0 968 Mauricio Gonzalez JR 00:21:11.43 Bremen

36 0 1008 Travis Barnhart JR 00:21:18.09 Triton

37 31 989 Aden Hartman SO 00:21:18.36 Jimtown

38 32 960 Ayden Lehman FR 00:21:20.05 Bethany

39 (33) 1018 Hunter Dupont K 00:21:20.67 John Glenn

40 0 964 Sean Clark FR 00:21:23.15 Bremen

41 0 1005 Hunter Schaetzle SR 00:21:26.69 Triton

42 0 962 Seth Wesner SO 00:21:33.00 Bremen

43 (34) 1015 Devin Braun K 00:21:37.59 John Glenn

44 0 966 Sawyer Miller FR 00:21:38.23 Bremen

45 0 1022 Koda Nimon K 00:21:43.51 John Glenn

46 0 1007 Andrew Gould JR 00:21:47.85 Triton

47 (35) 978 Josiah Helt SO 00:22:05.62 Caston

48 36 1031 Mason Frey JR 00:22:18.76 Central Noble

49 (37) 1036 David Mains SO 00:22:21.74 Central Noble

50 38 991 Nate Crosbie JR 00:22:24.13 Jimtown

51 0 955 EnhkOrgil BatOrcher SR 00:22:31.74 Argos
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Boys

52 0 963 Fisher Young SO 00:22:33.76 Bremen

53 0 993 Rogan Fox FR 00:22:41.19 Lakeland Christian

54 39 1004 Keagan Tignor FR 00:22:47.57 Tippcanoe Valley

55 0 1019 Corbin Hamrick K 00:23:07.08 John Glenn

56 40 992 Matteo Garcia SO 00:23:07.70 Jimtown

57 0 1013 Jared Basham K 00:23:26.73 John Glenn

58 (41) 998 Josphes Lybarger JR 00:24:02.44 Tippcanoe Valley

59 0 995 Aaron Platz FR 00:24:21.76 LaVille

60 0 965 JonCarlo DeLeon FR 00:24:23.04 Bremen

61 42 985 Brady Miller SO 00:24:23.47 Jimtown

62 (43) 979 Jace Rentschler SO 00:24:40.21 Caston

63 (44) 999 Michael Leininger JR 00:25:06.78 Tippcanoe Valley

64 0 975 Braden Rush JR 00:25:53.68 Caston

65 (45) 986 Collin Davis SO 00:26:02.35 Jimtown

66 0 1000 Gavin Leininher JR 00:26:04.73 Tippcanoe Valley

67 (46) 988 Lucas Bumpus SO 00:26:13.99 Jimtown

68 0 1002 Christian Guzman SO 00:27:26.84 Tippcanoe Valley
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